
Unit Name Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/06/2017 64.98£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/06/2017 59.90£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/06/2017 3.33£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/06/2017 67.44£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/06/2017 4.35£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/06/2017 15.50£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/06/2017 3.04£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/06/2017 63.61£                        

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/06/2017 115.48£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/06/2017 1.40-£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/06/2017 108.82£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/06/2017 0.82-£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/06/2017 121.13£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/06/2017 3.18-£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/06/2017 0.13£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/06/2017 116.17£                     

PEOPLE TUNBRIDGE WELLS REG OF CRANBROOK,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/06/2017 41.00£                        

PEOPLE CAMBRIDGESHIRE.GOV 01223 715365,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 09/06/2017 12.50£                        

PEOPLE NORTH YORKSHIRE COUNTY NORTHALLERTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/06/2017 10.00£                        

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/06/2017 56.99£                        

PEOPLE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/06/2017 13.00£                        

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/06/2017 90.00£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/06/2017 128.95£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/06/2017 71.75£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/06/2017 21.99£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/06/2017 8.79£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/06/2017 7.99£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/06/2017 29.98£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/06/2017 17.48£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 15/06/2017 7.98£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/06/2017 9.44£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/06/2017 22.98£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/06/2017 64.19£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/06/2017 14.69£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/06/2017 8.99£                          

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/06/2017 15.98£                        

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 21/06/2017 17.58£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/06/2017 85.77£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/06/2017 294.63£                     

PEOPLE HALFORDS 0458 DARLINGTON,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 07/06/2017 440.00£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/06/2017 176.30£                     

PEOPLE WALWORTH CASTLE WALWORTH,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 15/06/2017 193.40£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/06/2017 134.70£                     



PEOPLE BURGER KING SUNDERLAND SUNDERLAND,  5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 21/06/2017 15.97£                        

PEOPLE LASER QUEST SUNDERL SUNDERLAND,  7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 21/06/2017 3.60£                          

PEOPLE LASER QUEST SUNDERL SUNDERLAND,  7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 21/06/2017 27.00£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/06/2017 213.51£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/06/2017 91.19£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/06/2017 55.15£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/06/2017 68.55£                        

PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/06/2017 43.94£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/06/2017 70.16£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/06/2017 75.27£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/06/2017 69.28£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/06/2017 2.25-£                          

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/06/2017 70.69£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/06/2017 83.37£                        

PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 20/06/2017 10.00£                        

PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 21/06/2017 10.00£                        

PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 28/06/2017 10.00£                        

PEOPLE WWW.BATTLEZONEPAINTBAL INTERNET,  7032 Leisure Activities Sport & recreational camps 06/06/2017 60.00£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/06/2017 25.74£                        

PEOPLE WWW.BATTLEZONEPAINTBAL INTERNET,  7032 Leisure Activities Sport & recreational camps 09/06/2017 30.00£                        

PEOPLE WWW.LQSUNDERLAND.CO.UK INTERNET,  7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 13/06/2017 60.00£                        

PEOPLE WWW.LQSUNDERLAND.CO.UK INTERNET,  7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 13/06/2017 60.00£                        

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/06/2017 24.89£                        

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/06/2017 3.70£                          

PEOPLE BOOKDEPOSITORY.COM 441452307905,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/06/2017 101.94£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/06/2017 39.18£                        

PEOPLE WILKO.COM 0845 6080807,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 07/06/2017 8.25£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/06/2017 143.36£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/06/2017 80.64£                        

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/06/2017 33.72£                        

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/06/2017 121.92£                     

PEOPLE WW.TEACHINGEXHIBIT 0207 7823206,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 16/06/2017 45.42£                        

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/06/2017 30.48£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/06/2017 8.39£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/06/2017 19.98£                        

PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/06/2017 14.76£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/06/2017 43.58£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/06/2017 40.70£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/06/2017 57.55£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/06/2017 48.16£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/06/2017 37.99£                        

PEOPLE ALR EMBROIDERY DARLINGTON,  5949 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 09/06/2017 229.50£                     

PEOPLE M AND D TRAVEL LTD STOCKTON ON T,  4789 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Transportation services 16/06/2017 25.00£                        

PEOPLE YAS HARROGATE,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 21/06/2017 217.00£                     



PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/06/2017 103.37£                     

PEOPLE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/06/2017 106.92£                     

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM Amsterdam,  4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 12/06/2017 5.99£                          

PEOPLE BURNSIDE CARPETS DARLINGTON,  5713 General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 14/06/2017 150.00£                     

PEOPLE NORTHGATE BEDDING CENTRE DARLINGTON,  5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 21/06/2017 199.90£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/06/2017 19.89£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/06/2017 18.98£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/06/2017 20.29£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/06/2017 9.87£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/05/2017 103.01£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/05/2017 2.01-£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/06/2017 29.26£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/06/2017 9.40£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/06/2017 14.85£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/06/2017 12.03£                        

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/06/2017 2.68-£                          

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/06/2017 136.53£                     

PEOPLE ASDA PETROL4950 DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 20/06/2017 42.94£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/06/2017 68.46£                        

PEOPLE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 20/06/2017 24.99£                        

PEOPLE WICKES 259 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 20/06/2017 15.99£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/06/2017 17.78£                        

PEOPLE B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/06/2017 115.72£                     

PEOPLE MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 23/06/2017 23.82£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/06/2017 43.04£                        

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 31/05/2017 463.00£                     

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 12/06/2017 363.00£                     

PLACE CIHT CHARTERED INST H& LONDON N1,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 29/06/2017 36.00£                        

PLACE FACEBK X9YSXCSES2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/05/2017 44.07£                        

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 01/06/2017 66.24£                        

PLACE JEWSON DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 01/06/2017 66.24£                        

PLACE AMZ GiftLocalUK 078-07881137,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/06/2017 37.16-£                        

PLACE POUNDWORLD NORMANTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 06/06/2017 4.00£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/06/2017 67.99£                        

PLACE POUNDWORLD NORMANTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/06/2017 4.00-£                          

PLACE O2 MBB 01491 411029,  4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 13/06/2017 16.00£                        

PLACE O2 MBB 01491 411029,  4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 13/06/2017 25.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/06/2017 42.74£                        

PLACE WWW.THETELEGRAPHAN 01274 705399,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 05/06/2017 52.00£                        

PLACE APPLIANCE SPARES WAREH 08455436373,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 28/06/2017 22.55£                        

PLACE SIESTA BLINDS LTD 01325 309003,  5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 22/06/2017 285.00£                     

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/06/2017 32.96£                        

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 27/06/2017 10.10£                        

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 27/06/2017 10.10£                        



PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 27/06/2017 10.10£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/06/2017 9.75£                          

PLACE ARCO LTD HULL,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 27/06/2017 52.64£                        

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/06/2017 10.00£                        

PLACE BRITISHBINS LONDON SE26,  5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 26/05/2017 258.24£                     

PLACE DSA THEORY TEST NOTTINGHAM,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/06/2017 23.00£                        

PLACE ENGLISH WOODLANDS HEATHFIELD,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/06/2017 144.00£                     

PLACE B&G CLEANING SYSTEMS L ATHERSTONE,  7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 21/06/2017 1,530.00£                  

PLACE LARRAGARD LTD HECKMONDWIKE,  5169 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 26/06/2017 1,757.10£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/06/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE PATROLSTORE.COM REIGATE,  5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 27/06/2017 99.98£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/06/2017 6.14£                          

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/06/2017 212.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/06/2017 202.50£                     

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 28/06/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 28/06/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 28/06/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 28/06/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 28/06/2017 652.50£                     

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 28/06/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 28/06/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 28/06/2017 242.50£                     

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 28/06/2017 22.50£                        

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 29/06/2017 247.50£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/06/2017 13.29£                        

PLACE BIKEABILITY MATERIALS HAVERHILL,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 08/06/2017 88.96£                        

PLACE ENVIROMENT AGENCY INTERNET,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/06/2017 40.00£                        

PLACE WWW.BMISOLUTIONS.CO.UK BRISTOL,  5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 31/05/2017 364.22£                     

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/06/2017 6,336.00£                  

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 31/05/2017 38.28£                        

PLACE NORTHUMBRIAN WATER DURHAM,  7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 05/06/2017 572.27£                     

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 07/06/2017 23.93£                        

PLACE DIRECT 365ONLINE LTD INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 12/06/2017 142.50£                     

PLACE MONKEYOFFICE.CO.UK WINCHESTER,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 12/06/2017 38.10£                        

PLACE MONKEYOFFICE.CO.UK WINCHESTER,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 12/06/2017 38.58£                        

PLACE MONKEYOFFICE.CO.UK WINCHESTER,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 13/06/2017 38.10-£                        

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/06/2017 30.00£                        

PLACE Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 08/06/2017 7.99£                          

PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 08/06/2017 0.79£                          

PLACE JNE SECURITY LTD GRESFORD,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 08/06/2017 28.13£                        

PLACE LOVE2SHOP.CO.UK 0345 717 1111,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 08/06/2017 183.50£                     

PLACE HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/06/2017 17.99£                        

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/06/2017 31.30£                        

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 20/06/2017 8.00£                          



PLACE Cycology Clothing 614122,  5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 26/06/2017 50.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/06/2017 180.00£                     

PLACE WWW.ABALONEGRAPHICS.CO INTERNET,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 29/06/2017 27.84£                        

PLACE SELECT 436 BEVERLEY,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 08/06/2017 25.00£                        

PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/06/2017 211.14£                     

PLACE LUL TICKET MACHINE KINGS X (N),  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 29/06/2017 9.80£                          

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 16/06/2017 220.00£                     

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 27/06/2017 220.00£                     

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/06/2017 369.98£                     

RESOURCES WWW.LOCAL.GOV.UK INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 12/06/2017 1,620.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/06/2017 389.40£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/06/2017 99.40£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/06/2017 59.00£                        

RESOURCES HUB BY PREMIER INN 496 LONDON COVENT,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 19/06/2017 125.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 21/06/2017 111.90£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/06/2017 222.50£                     

RESOURCES KILBURN GUEST HOUSE BRIDLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/06/2017 65.00£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/06/2017 80.00£                        

RESOURCES HOUNDGATE TOWNHOUSE LT DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/06/2017 36.35£                        

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 23/06/2017 49.00£                        

RESOURCES MOTOR NATION DARLINGTON,  5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 01/06/2017 129.00£                     

RESOURCES MOTOR NATION DARLINGTON,  5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 08/06/2017 61.81£                        

RESOURCES TOTALJOBS GROUP LTD LONDON,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 16/06/2017 246.00£                     

RESOURCES WWW.REED.CO.UK LONDON  WC2B,  7361 Staff - Temporary Recruitment Employment & temporary staff agencies 16/06/2017 228.00£                     

RESOURCES MOTOR NATION DARLINGTON,  5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 21/06/2017 95.99£                        

RESOURCES ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/05/2017 10.00£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/06/2017 32.97£                        

RESOURCES WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/06/2017 113.92£                     

RESOURCES ASDA STORES 4320 TEESIDE,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/06/2017 30.00£                        

RESOURCES MOTHERCARE WORLD STOCKTON ON T,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 13/06/2017 30.00£                        

RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/06/2017 59.15£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/06/2017 41.94£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/06/2017 8.30£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/06/2017 20.99£                        

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/06/2017 26.60£                        

RESOURCES WWW.BIRDSPIKESONLI 01626 835055,  5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 02/06/2017 41.88£                        

RESOURCES CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 16/06/2017 184.98£                     

RESOURCES NPL NEW PIG LTD 0440800919900,  2842 Cleaning Services and Supplies Misc cleaning & polishing preparations 21/06/2017 138.54£                     

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/06/2017 7.50£                          

RESOURCES UMBRACO AS Odense C,  7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 05/06/2017 113.00£                     

RESOURCES UMBRACO AS Odense C,  7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 05/06/2017 113.00£                     

RESOURCES FACEBK LKYQDC2RB2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/06/2017 226.92£                     

RESOURCES WWW.THETELEGRAPHAN 01274 705399,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 03/06/2017 52.00£                        

RESOURCES WWW.CLEVERBRIDGE.NET CLEVERBRIDGE.,  5817 #N/A #N/A 19/06/2017 92.09£                        



RESOURCES HOO Hootsuite Media Inc. 778-3001850, CA 94104 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/06/2017 7.19£                          

RESOURCES WWW.THETELEGRAPHAN 01274 705399,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 26/06/2017 52.00£                        

RESOURCES UMBRACO AS Odense C,  7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 28/06/2017 978.00£                     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 01/06/2017 6,380.00£                  

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/06/2017 365.00£                     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 08/06/2017 2,055.00£                  

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 08/06/2017 170.00£                     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 09/06/2017 455.00£                     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 15/06/2017 2,055.00£                  

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/06/2017 155.00£                     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/06/2017 50.00£                        

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/06/2017 2,270.00£                  

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/06/2017 155.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT CHELMSFORD 1,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 29/06/2017 155.00£                     

RESOURCES FACEBK NEZ22C2J82 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/05/2017 12.00£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/06/2017 42.48£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/06/2017 157.60£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/06/2017 14.74£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 31/05/2017 137.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/06/2017 49.25£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 02/06/2017 34.98£                        

RESOURCES EMAP LTD-SUBSCRIPTIONS LONDON W1B,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 01/06/2017 220.00£                     

RESOURCES LOVE2SHOP.CO.UK 0345 717 1111,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/06/2017 557.45£                     

RESOURCES PARCEL2GO.COM LTD BOLTON,  4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 04/06/2017 8.99£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/06/2017 4.98£                          

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/06/2017 463.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/06/2017 272.50£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/06/2017 10.98£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/06/2017 16.98£                        

RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/06/2017 157.00£                     

RESOURCES TRAVELODGE GB0912 LONDON,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 07/06/2017 116.00£                     

RESOURCES TRAVELODGE GB0912 LONDON,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 07/06/2017 116.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/06/2017 170.70£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 08/06/2017 110.00£                     

RESOURCES VIR ATL     9322323666048 VIRATLCOM/UK,  3144 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Virgin Atlantic 09/06/2017 1,648.69£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/06/2017 12.80-£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/06/2017 283.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 15/06/2017 57.80£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  86106 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/06/2017 20.00-£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/06/2017 175.30£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/06/2017 275.00£                     

RESOURCES OYSTER AUTOTOPUP 0343 2221234,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 29/06/2017 20.00£                        

RESOURCES THETRAINLINE.COM LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 29/06/2017 175.00£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 31/05/2017 7.99£                          



RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/05/2017 135.29£                     

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/06/2017 19.78£                        

RESOURCES AMZ AS Handover 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/06/2017 19.63-£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/06/2017 26.55£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/06/2017 22.00£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/06/2017 73.49£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/06/2017 29.99£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/06/2017 7.71£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/06/2017 11.99£                        

RESOURCES WWW.PRESERVATIONEQUIPM 01379647400,  4225 Freight and Storage Warehousing 01/06/2017 212.34£                     

RESOURCES THE BOOK PEOPLE GODALMING,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/06/2017 25.47£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/06/2017 6.99£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/06/2017 22.50£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/06/2017 6.99£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/06/2017 4.32£                          

RESOURCES WWWMEACOCOUK 8778877815,  5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/06/2017 36.48£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/06/2017 7.99£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/06/2017 26.54£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/06/2017 26.17£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/06/2017 29.97£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/06/2017 59.23£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/06/2017 12.99£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/06/2017 80.93£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/06/2017 7.76£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/06/2017 10.09£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/06/2017 35.42£                        

RESOURCES AMZ Amazon.co.uk AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/06/2017 29.99-£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/06/2017 14.99£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/06/2017 108.91£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/06/2017 8.05£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/06/2017 35.65£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/06/2017 4.85£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/06/2017 16.71£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/06/2017 13.39£                        


